University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025)

For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant

Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara

for the Academic

Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.40,310 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via

following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 24-09-2025 (Wednesday).

6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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UMAR HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD ZAIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD OMER SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ALI HAMZA®

ZOHAIB LATIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMAR RASHEED

TALHA BASHARAT

ABDUL REHMAN

USMAN GHANI

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAIN
ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
MUHAMMAD TOFAIL SAQI

SARFRAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
ABDULHAMEED
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD SABIR
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
BASHARAT NAZIR
ABAD ALI

USMAN GHANI

NABI AHMAD
GHULAM HUSSAIN
LIAQAT ALI

GHULAM ALI

1015
1536
1431
202
613
747
1688
1480
470
244
336
576
1055
228

4/15/2010 67.5833
10/8/2003 67.5454
4/12/2006 67.3636
4/22/2011 67.25
7/2/2002 67.1818
6/12/2009 66.4166
7/9/2008 66.0833
7/31/2005 66
11/15/2008 66
7/25/2011 65.9166
3/8/2006 65.5
11/7/2008 65.4166
2/11/2010 65.4166
5/15/2007 64.9166
8/25/2010 64.9166
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RAYTAHIRMASOOD456 @GMAIL.COM MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUR REHMAN
MOHAMMAD AZAM

FAISAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AHSAN ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ALI ADNAN

QAMAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABDUL GHAFFAR
SHAMAOON

MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN
HUSNAIN NOOR

MOHSIN ALI NOOR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ATIF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ
ASAD ULLAH MUSHTAQ
HASNAIN RAZA

HAMZA NADEEM

REHMAN TUFAIL

MUZAMIL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AKRAM
MEHRAN ALI

ZAIN 1JAZ

MALIK KAMRAN ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN ASIF
ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM ULLAH

KHAN

ASAD MUNIR

AMIR KHALID

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB
MUHAMMAD USAMA

REHAN ISRAIL

HUSSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ZEESHAN
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
HASSAN SULTAN

NADEEM ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ABEER MUSRAT

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
ALLAH YAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

FAIZ UL HASAN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD SAEE

AHMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

NOOR AHMAD

NOOR HUSSAIN

MUBASHIR ARSHAD
MUHMMAD RAMZAN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN YASIN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
SHABBIR AHMAD

NADEEM SHAHID
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ALI MUHAMMAD

IJAZ HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL
ABDUL JABBAR

ZAHIDA PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD AMIN HUSSAIN
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

105
102
150
138
876
175
158
126
781
102
711
199
133
497
135
133
158
305
155
262
769
858
143
700
172
120
684
967
955
365

106

594
320
154
965
527
477
881
148
113
209
796

8 1/1/2004 64.909
5 12/23/2009 64.75
0 9/4/2003 64.7272
5 5/18/2005 64.6666
2/16/2010 64.6666
5 3/5/2011 64.5833
8 7/26/2010 64.5
1/4/2008 64.2727
10/7/2006 64.0833
0 6/13/2008 64.0833
9/20/2006 63.8333
3/13/2002 63.8181
8 10/28/2009 63.75
3/7/2005 63.6363
4/16/2001 63.1818
5 12/2/2007 63.1666
7 12/31/2001 62.8181
3/25/2005 62.7272
1 3/21/2008 62.7272
12/21/2009 62.5
10/20/2001 62.4545
1/20/2007 62.3333

8 12/30/2005 62.2727
7/12/2006 62
12/24/2007 61.9166

8 6/27/1997 61.7272
4/24/2007 61.6666
6/15/2009 61.3333
6/13/2010 61.3333
11/18/2010 61.25

12/15/2005 61.1818

6/18/2008
2/1/2009 61.1666
8 3/3/2009 61.1666
4/4/2008 61
10/4/2025 60.75
12/12/2004 60.6363
10/15/2005 60.2727
1 11/26/2004 60.1818
8 12/25/2007 60.1818
10/10/2005 60.0909
8/3/2008 59.9166

61.1666

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



