

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025) For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.40,310 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID: Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password: lad1234

Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.
- 5. The last date for submission of fee is **24-09-2025 (Wednesday).**
- 6. Next merit list will be displayed on **26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	ров	Matric Percent
1	UMAR HAYYAT	SARFRAZ AHMAD	631	4/15/2010	67.5833
2	MUHAMMAD ZAIN RAZA	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	1015	10/8/2003	67.5454
3	MUHAMMAD OMER SADDIQUE	ABDULHAMEED	1536	4/12/2006	67.3636
4	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	1431	4/22/2011	67.25
5	ALI HAMZA`	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	202	7/2/2002	67.1818
6	ZOHAIB LATIF	ABDUL LATIF	613	6/12/2009	66.4166
7	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SABIR	747	7/9/2008	66.0833
8	UMAR RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	1688	7/31/2005	66
9	TALHA BASHARAT	BASHARAT NAZIR	1480	11/15/2008	3 66
10	ABDUL REHMAN	ABAD ALI	470	7/25/2011	65.9166
11	USMAN GHANI	USMAN GHANI	244	3/8/2006	65.5
12	AHMAD HASSAN	NABI AHMAD	336	11/7/2008	65.4166
13	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN	576	2/11/2010	65.4166
14	ZAIN UL ABIDEEN	LIAQAT ALI	1055	5/15/2007	64.9166
15	MUHAMMAD TOFAIL SAQI	GHULAM ALI	228	8/25/2010	64.9166

16	RAYTAHIRMASOOD456@GMAIL.COM	MUHAMMAD AMIN	1058	1/1/2004	64.909
17	ABDUR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	1025	12/23/2009	
18	MOHAMMAD AZAM	ALLAH YAR	1500	9/4/2003	64.7272
19	FAISAL HUSSAIN	GHULAM MUSTAFA	1385	5/18/2005	
20	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	ASGHAR ALI	876	2/16/2010	
21	AHSAN ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	1755	3/5/2011	64.5833
22	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN	SHAHID IQBAL	1588	7/26/2010	
23	ALI ADNAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	126	1/4/2008	64.2727
24	QAMAR	FAIZ UL HASAN	781	10/7/2006	
25	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	1020	6/13/2008	
26	ABDUL GHAFFAR	MUHAMMAD SAEE	711	9/20/2006	
27	SHAMAOON	AHMAD YAR	199	3/13/2002	
28	MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	1338	10/28/2009	
29	HUSNAIN NOOR	NOOR AHMAD	497	3/7/2005	63.6363
30	MOHSIN ALI NOOR	NOOR HUSSAIN	135	4/16/2001	
31	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUBASHIR ARSHAD	1335	12/2/2007	
32	MUHAMMAD ATIF HUSSAIN	MUHMMAD RAMZAN ANJUM	1587	12/31/2001	
33	MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN YASIN	305	3/25/2005	
34	ASAD ULLAH MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	1551	3/21/2008	62.7272
35	HASNAIN RAZA	SHABBIR AHMAD	262	12/21/2009	62.5
36	HAMZA NADEEM	NADEEM SHAHID	769	10/20/2001	62.4545
37	REHMAN TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL AKHTAR	858	1/20/2007	62.3333
38	MUZAMIL IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	1438	12/30/2005	62.2727
39	MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM	SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL	700	7/12/2006	62
40	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	172	12/24/2007	61.9166
41	MEHRAN ALI	ALI MUHAMMAD	1208	6/27/1997	61.7272
42	ZAIN IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN	684	4/24/2007	61.6666
43	MALIK KAMRAN ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	967	6/15/2009	61.3333
44	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF NADEEM	955	6/13/2010	61.3333
45	ZAHID IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	365	11/18/2010	61.25
46	MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	106	12/15/2005	61.1818
47	ASAD MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	594	6/18/2008	61.1666
48	AMIR KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	320	2/1/2009	61.1666
49	MUHAMMAD RAQEEB	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	1548	3/3/2009	61.1666
50	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT	965	4/4/2008	61
51	REHAN ISRAIL	MUHAMMAD ISRAIL	527	10/4/2025	60.75
52	HUSSNAIN ALI	ABDUL JABBAR	477	12/12/2004	60.6363
53	MUHAMMAD ZAHID ZEESHAN	ZAHIDA PERVAIZ	881	10/15/2005	60.2727
54	MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD AZAM	1481	11/26/2004	60.1818
55	HASSAN SULTAN	MUHAMMAD AMIN HUSSAIN	1138	12/25/2007	60.1818
56	NADEEM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	209	10/10/2005	60.0909
57	MUHAMMAD ABEER MUSRAT	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	796	8/3/2008	59.9166

Convener LAD Admission Committee